Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Norton - (840379) - Thirsk White Horse Swim Team - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:19.18
2:20.07
2:20.46
2:23.32
2:24.82
2:28.34
2:30.63
2:46.99
2:48.20
2:50.29
2:51.64
3:05.71
3:08.85

3:11.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:19.18
2:24.82
2:20.46
2:20.07
2:30.63
2:23.32
2:28.34
2:48.20

2:46.99
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

488
479
475
447
433
403
385
282
276
266
260
205
195
188

WA Pts

488
433
475
479
385
447
403
276
282

Round

I I T I T

I I I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

13/11/22
10/10/21
07/11/21
22/12/20
14/11/21
08/03/20
14/08/21
30/09/17
28/10/17
08/01/17
11/12/16
10/01/16
31/10/15
19/07/15

Date

13/11/22
14/11/21
07/11/21
10/10/21
14/08/21
22/12/20
08/03/20
28/10/17
30/09/17

Meet

Northallerton ASC Time Trials

Yorkshire Winter Champs

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Thirsk White Horse Swim team

NASC Time Trials

York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020
Thirsk White Horse

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

ASA North East Region Age Group Championships
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Meet

Northallerton ASC Time Trials

NASC Time Trials

SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021
Yorkshire Winter Champs

Thirsk White Horse

Thirsk White Horse Swim team

York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020
ASA North East Region Age Group Championships

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

Venue

Bedale
Leeds

Sheffield

Thirsk and Sowerby L

Bedale LC
Leeds

York

Leeds
Sunderland
Harrogate
Middlesbrough
Harrogate

Hull

Sheffield

Venue

Bedale
Bedale LC
Sheffield
Leeds

York

Thirsk and Sowerby L

Leeds
Sunderland

Leeds

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH

Thirsk WH

Club Swam Under

Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH

Thirsk WH

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:50.29
2:51.64
3:05.71
3:08.85

3:11.13

Copyright 2024

260
205
195
188

I I I I T

08/01/17
11/12/16
10/01/16
31/10/15
19/07/15

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet
Middlesbrough Christmas Meet

Harrogate District Janus Meet

York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

Harrogate
Middlesbrough
Harrogate

Hull

Sheffield

Thirsk WH
Thirsk WH

Thirsk WH

Page 2/2
3

3
3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



