Individual Best Times (All Time)

Archie Norton - (840379) - Thirsk White Horse Swim Team - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.18	488	Н	13/11/22	Northallerton ASC Time Trials	Bedale	Thirsk WH	4
2:20.07	479	Н	10/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Thirsk WH	2
2:20.46	475	Н	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Thirsk WH	2
2:23.32	447	Н	22/12/20	Thirsk White Horse Swim team	Thirsk and Sowerby L	Thirsk WH	0
2:24.82	433	Н	14/11/21	NASC Time Trials	Bedale LC	Thirsk WH	4
2:28.34	403		08/03/20	York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020	Leeds	Thirsk WH	3
2:30.63	385	Н	14/08/21	Thirsk White Horse	York	Thirsk WH	0
2:46.99	282	Н	30/09/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Thirsk WH	2
2:48.20	276	Н	28/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Thirsk WH	2
2:50.29	266	Н	08/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Thirsk WH	3
2:51.64	260	Н	11/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Thirsk WH	3
3:05.71	205	Н	10/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Thirsk WH	3
3:08.85	195	Н	31/10/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull		3
3:11.13	188	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:19.18	488	Н	13/11/22	Northallerton ASC Time Trials	Bedale	Thirsk WH	4
2:24.82	433	Н	14/11/21	NASC Time Trials	Bedale LC	Thirsk WH	4
2:20.46	475	Н	07/11/21	SE North East Region Open Championships (25m) 2021	Sheffield	Thirsk WH	2
2:20.07	479	Н	10/10/21	Yorkshire Winter Champs	Leeds	Thirsk WH	2
2:30.63	385	Н	14/08/21	Thirsk White Horse	York	Thirsk WH	0
2:23.32	447	Н	22/12/20	Thirsk White Horse Swim team	Thirsk and Sowerby L	Thirsk WH	0
2:28.34	403		08/03/20	York City Baths Club Spring Swim Extravaganza 2020	Leeds	Thirsk WH	3
2:48.20	276	Н	28/10/17	ASA North East Region Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Thirsk WH	2
2:46.99 Copyright 2024	282 1	Н	30/09/17	Yorkshire SA Winter Competition	Leeds	Thirsk WH Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:50.29	266	Н	08/01/17	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Thirsk WH	3
2:51.64	260	Н	11/12/16	Middlesbrough Christmas Meet	Middlesbrough	Thirsk WH	3
3:05.71	205	Н	10/01/16	Harrogate District Janus Meet	Harrogate	Thirsk WH	3
3:08.85	195	Н	31/10/15	York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier	Hull		3
3:11.13	188	Н	19/07/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS